N09000008642

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ada	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Doo	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

L L

Office Use Only





2010 APR 22 P 1:26

FILED

ECRETARY OF STATE -LAHASSEE, FLORID,

Voldis Theurs 4-22-D

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _______ Dissolution of Peninsula Residential Owners Advocacy Committee, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N0900008642

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kemp Falkner

(Name of C	Contact Person)		
Peninsula Residential Owners Adv	ocacy Cor	nmittee, l	nc.
	Company)		
3811 University Blvd. West, Suite 2	20	Charles .	
	dress)	jan gunang Panaan Musing Babahang Bahasa Musing Bahang Bahasa	
Jacksonville, Florida 32217			
(City/State a	and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter,	, please call:		:
Kemp Falkner	_ at (_904	ر 806-0 ر	198
(Name of Contact Person)		Code & Daytir	neTelephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Solution: \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	S43.75 Fili Certified C (Additional enclosed)	opy _	<pre>\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)</pre>
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	· ···	Amendmer Division o Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	f Corporations

:**



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 6, 2010

KEMP FALKNER PENINSULA RESIDENTIAL OWNERS ADVOCACY 3811 UNIVERSITY BLVD. WEST, SUITE 20 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32217

SUBJECT: PENINSULA RESIDENTIAL OWNERS ADVOCACY COMMITTEE, INC. Ref. Number: N0900008642

We have received your document for PENINSULA RESIDENTIAL OWNERS ADVOCACY COMMITTEE, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The dissolution must be signed by an officer.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 010A00008396





ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 617.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida not for profit corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:

Peninsula Residential Owners Advocacy Committee, Inc.

- SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known): N0900008642
- THIRD: The file date of the articles of incorporation: 09/02/2009

FOURTH The corporation has not commenced to conduct its affairs.

- FIFTH: No debts of the corporation remains unpaid.
- SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) (Note: Cannot be authorized by an incorporator if the corporation has directors

The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the directors: OR

The dissolution was authorized by an incorporator.

The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the incorporators.

Signature:

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator- if in the kands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

1010 APA 2.2

FILED

Kemp Falkner

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35